

المدرسة الهندية العالمية الخاصة INTERNÄTIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL PO. BOX 5665, AJMAN, U.A.E | T : +971 67408333 | info@iisajman.org | www.iisajman.org

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE							
SI. No.	NAME	DESIGNATION IN SMC	OCCUPATION	ADDRESS			
1	SHAIKH SULTAN SAQER RASHED HUMAID AL NUAIMI	CHAIRMAN	DIRECTOR – ECONOMIC DEPARTMENT AJMAN	AJMAN, UAE			
2	MR. SHAMSU ZAMAN C T	MANAGING DIRECTOR	MANAGING DIRECTOR	HABITAT GROUP OF SCHOOLS, AJMAN, UAE			
3	MR. GANESH KRISHNAN	TREASURER	CHIEF FINANCE OFFICER	HABITAT GROUP OF SCHOOLS, AJMAN, UAE			
4	MS. QURAT UL AIN	SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL	INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL, AJMAN, UAE			
5	MR. MUJEEBU RAHMAN	MANAGER	ADMIN OFFICER	INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL, AJMAN, UAE			
6	MR. ADIL C T	BOARD MEMBER	CONSULTANT	HABITAT GROUP OF SCHOOLS, AJMAN, UAE			
7	MR. WASIM YOUSUF BHAT	BOARD MEMBER	DEAN AI	HABITAT GROUP OF SCHOOLS, AJMAN, UAE			
8	MR. BALA REDDY AMBATI	BOARD MEMBER	PRINCIPAL	HABITAT AL JURF, AJMAN, UAE			
9	MS. NIGAR RASHED	BOARD MEMBER	PRINCIPAL	EAST POINT INDIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AJMAN			
10	MS. HILDA MARY	BOARD MEMBER	SECTION HEAD	INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL, AJMAN, UAE			
11	MR. NISAR K V	BOARD MEMBER	TEACHER	INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL, AJMAN, UAE			

12	MR. MUHAMMED FAIZAL KB	BOARD MEMBER	TEACHER	INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL, AJMAN, UAE
13	MR. PURAN SINGH BOHRA	BOARD MEMBER	PARENT	AJMAN, UAE
14	MR. ABRAHAM KURIAKOSE	BOARD MEMBER	PARENT	AJMAN, UAE
15	MR. SURESH S G	BOARD MEMBER	PARENT	AJMAN, UAE